
GPEST (CFS) 8/28/2020

Grand Prize Estimate Issued

08/28/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 842,880
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 885,024

3rd Payment 929,276
1 08/15/20 Sat $21,718,260 $12,340,617 $20,000,000 $16,200,000 1.233 3.6% 3.6% 4th Payment 975,739
2 08/19/20 Wed $18,752,270 $20,203,462 $22,000,000 $17,800,000 1.233 3.2% 6.7% 5th Payment 1,024,526
3 08/22/20 Sat $21,393,774 $29,481,484 $29,000,000 $23,300,000 1.246 3.6% 10.0% 6th Payment 1,075,753
4 08/26/20 Wed $19,385,944 $37,695,732 $37,000,000 $29,700,000 1.246 3.3% 13.0% 7th Payment 1,129,540

5 08/29/20 Sat $21,556,367 $47,694,066 $47,000,000 $37,000,000 1.269 3.6% 16.1% 8th Payment 1,186,017
6 09/02/20 Wed $19,773,663 $56,227,259 $56,000,000 $44,100,000 1.269 3.3% 18.9% 9th Payment 1,245,318
7 09/05/20 Sat $21,987,494 $65,715,815 $60,000,000 $47,300,000 1.269 3.7% 21.9% 10th Payment 1,307,584
8 09/09/20 Wed $20,509,836 $74,566,698 $69,000,000 $54,400,000 1.269 3.4% 24.6% 11th Payment 1,372,963
9 09/12/20 Sat $22,647,119 $84,339,912 $79,000,000 $62,300,000 1.269 3.8% 27.5% 12th Payment 1,441,611

10 09/16/20 Wed $21,345,407 $93,551,380 $87,000,000 $68,600,000 1.269 3.6% 30.1% 13th Payment 1,513,692
11 09/19/20 Sat $23,779,475 $103,813,254 $97,000,000 $76,400,000 1.269 4.0% 32.9% 14th Payment 1,589,377
12 09/23/20 Wed $22,412,677 $113,485,295 $106,000,000 $83,500,000 1.269 3.8% 35.4% 15th Payment 1,668,845
13 09/26/20 Sat $25,206,243 $124,362,882 $117,000,000 $92,200,000 1.269 4.2% 38.1% 16th Payment 1,752,288
14 09/30/20 Wed $25,363,979 $134,828,170 $126,000,000 $99,300,000 1.269 4.2% 40.7% 17th Payment 1,839,902
15 10/03/20 Sat $28,291,487 $145,601,097 $137,000,000 $108,000,000 1.269 4.7% 43.5% 18th Payment 1,931,897
16 10/07/20 Wed $27,025,319 $155,891,888 $147,000,000 $115,800,000 1.269 4.5% 46.1% 19th Payment 2,028,492
17 10/10/20 Sat $30,781,138 $167,612,833 $158,000,000 $124,500,000 1.269 5.1% 48.9% 20th Payment 2,129,917
18 10/14/20 Wed $28,271,187 $178,378,029 $169,000,000 $133,200,000 1.269 4.7% 51.3% 21st Payment 2,236,413
19 10/17/20 Sat $32,166,290 $190,626,416 $180,000,000 $141,800,000 1.269 5.4% 53.9% 22nd Payment 2,348,233
20 10/21/20 Wed $28,271,187 $201,391,613 $0 1.269 4.7% 56.1% 23rd Payment 2,465,645
21 10/24/20 Sat $32,166,290 $213,640,000 $0 1.269 5.4% 58.4% 24th Payment 2,588,927
22 10/28/20 Wed $28,271,187 $224,405,197 $0 1.269 4.7% 60.4% 25th Payment 2,718,373
23 10/31/20 Sat $32,166,290 $236,653,584 $0 1.269 5.4% 62.5% 26th Payment 2,854,292
24 11/04/20 Wed $28,271,187 $247,418,781 $0 1.269 4.7% 64.3% 27th Payment 2,997,007
25 11/07/20 Sat $32,166,290 $259,667,168 $0 1.269 5.4% 66.2% 28th Payment 3,146,857
26 11/11/20 Wed $28,271,187 $270,432,364 $0 1.269 4.7% 67.8% 29th Payment 3,304,200
27 11/14/20 Sat $32,166,290 $282,680,751 $1,815,000,000 $1,430,300,000 1.269 5.4% 69.5% 30th Payment 3,469,410
28 11/18/20 Wed $28,271,187 $293,445,948 $1,870,000,000 $1,473,600,000 1.269 4.7% 70.9% Total 56,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $15,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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